Jugendliga A/m

Platz

Name

Jakob, Tom

Banse, Marcel
Eichhorn, Dirk
Ludwig, Christian
Oertmann, Kai
Baumeier, Sven
Steinbriick, Thomas
Fischer, Florian
Schneider, David
Massinger, Nico
Kummer, Benjamin
Thieme, Konstantin
Marth, Robert
Kerst, Sebastian
Wispel, Martin
Mitschke, Marcel
HeBe, Mathias
Manasse, Steffen
Hineke, Steven

Schnitt

192,08
167,17
162,58
162,42
156,08
155,50
155,17
150,50
150,50
140,33
135,50
127,08
124,50
123,67
121,08
116,58
113,25
108,58

91,83

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.305
2.006
1.951
1.949
1.873
1.866
1.862

903

903

842
1.626
1.525

747
1.484
1.453
1.399
1.359
1.303
1.102

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6

6

6
12
12

6
12
12
12
12
12
12

253
226
200
221
202
194
195
177
191
208
172
153
145
166
165
165
162
137
127

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
SV Optima Erfurt

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.



Jugendliga A/m - 2. Spieltag
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Name

Jakob, Tom

Banse, Marcel
Eichhorn, Dirk
Steinbriick, Thomas
Baumeier, Sven
Ludwig, Christian
Oertmann, Kai
Fischer, Florian
Massinger, Nico
Kerst, Sebastian
Kummer, Benjamin
Thieme, Konstantin
Mitschke, Marcel
Wispel, Martin
Manasse, Steffen
HeBe, Mathias
Hiineke, Steven

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.231/
1.044 /
1.012/
1.008 /
977 /
975/
918 /
903 /
842 /
767 /
751/
738 /
731/
699 /
683 /
641 /
637 /
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205,17
174,00
168,67
168,00
162,83
162,50
153,00
150,50
140,33
127,83
125,17
123,00
121,83
116,50
113,83
106,83
106,17

HI

253
226
200
195
194
186
202
177
208
155
150
147
165
134
126
140
127

Spiel: 1
172
186
187
146
157
175
146
143
84
119
119
102
134
124
116
104
127

2

253
226
160
180
142
150
131
137
134
155
150
147
165
122
111
140
112

237
139
155
195
194
148
143
149
208
105
119
120
123

94

99
111
104

4

212
214
200
161
147
166
202
148
151
124
139
133
149
104
114
101
108

5

185
133
143
166
181
186
172
177
137
132

95
112
107
134
126

94

94

08.10.2006
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

6

172
146
167
160
156
150
124
149
128
132
129
124

53
121
117

91

92



